32151910  630.00O/S COLOUR PRINTING INKS  15.00  8008.50  720.77 9.00  720.77 9.00  9450.04

KGS  15.25
 6

32151910  385.00O/S COLOUR PRINTING INKS  3.00  978.82  88.09 9.00  88.09 9.00  1155.00

15.25
 7

996793  151.00PACKAGING SERVICES  1.00  127.97  11.52 9.00  11.52 9.00  151.01

78405.00

For MONA SCREENS

72913.05

RS. SEVENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

2745.84

2745.84

602.50

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

KUMAR TRANSPORT CORPNTransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date :